PlaceName
1 Loza, Gabriella
2 Gonzales, Mia
3 Uvalle, Amaya
4 Dahlquist, Anna
5 Chea, Chloe
6 Elliott, Breena
7 Tamayo, Lucy
8 Feliciano, Angeles
9 Acosta, Valerie
10 Flores, Kerenn

11 Labra-Martinez, Anayeli

12 Mehru, Saumya
13 Palacios, Lexi

14 Nichols, Sonya

15 Tafoya, Maria

16 Bautista, Livvy
17 Rodriguez, Brittany
18 Alvarado, Katelyn
19 Boes, Zoe

20 Krahmer, Natalie
21 Duralde, Reese

22 Sanchez, Daniela
23 Ramirez, Valeria
24 Valdez, Alexa

25 Baughman, Jordan
26 Wei, Si Qi

27 Elizalde, Alexandra
28 Chia, Itzel

29 Gallardo, Kimberly
30 Thome, Celia

31 Senthil, Smera

32 Falt, Taylor

33 Phipps, Marissa
34 Nam, Christine

35 Gomez, Pamela
36 Alfaro, Nayeli

37 Tabbal, Sofia

38 Pressler, Mia

39 Lopez, Klarissa
40 Sandoval, Isabelle
41 Valdez, Sandra

42 Wood, Danica

43 Cordova-Guerrer, Itzel
44 Ramirez, Isabel
45 Duncan, Kendall
46 Gonzalez, Ximena
47 Ramirez, Alyssa
48 Owens, Caitlin

49 Nolan, Nyla

50 Moreno, Eunice
51 Shickler, Marina
52 Guzman, Estrella
53 Hunter, Madison

20-Sep-2024 9:32 pm

Individual Race Results -

Yr
11
11
1
12
11
10
12
12
11
1
12
11
12
11
12
10
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
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12
11
11
11
11
12
11
1
12
12
12
10
12
11
12
12
11
1
12
12

2024 Woodbridge XC Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at http://gvarvas.com/results/

Race 8

Team
Hemet
Sunny Hills
Righetti

Rio Mesa
Temple City
Buena
Arlington
Santee EC
Elsinore
Tustin
Anaheim
Kennedy (La Palma)
Alta Loma
Escondido

6:40pm Div. Red Junior/Senior Women (3Mi)

Time

18:08.2
18:15.7
18:30.3
18:55.4
18:59.3
19:11.3
19:16.7
19:20.6
19:22.0
19:26.0
19:37.8
19:40.0
19:44.1
19:47.2

Santiago (Garden Grove)19:56.6

Rio Mesa

La Habra
Apple Valley
Point Loma
Rancho Buena Vista
Mater Dei

Rio Mesa
Jurupa Hills
Alta Loma
Valencia (Placentia)
Temple City
Shadow Hills
Apple Valley
Santee EC
Point Loma
West Torrance
Anaheim
Royal
Northwood
Alta Loma
Rio Mesa
Fullerton

El Camino (Oceanside)

Santa Ana Valley
Ontario

Vista Del Lago
Portola (Irvine)
Anaheim

Bolsa Grande
Fullerton

Anaheim

Downey (Downey)
Mission Viejo
Downey (Downey)
Godinez

Santa Monica

San Jacinto

Queen Creek

19:59.5
20:00.9
20:01.3
20:02.3
20:02.5
20:04.7
20:06.0
20:07.2
20:10.0
20:11.0
20:11.6
20:15.0
20:16.5
20:17.7
20:21.0
20:22.8
20:25.4
20:25.8
20:27.6
20:28.7
20:30.5
20:31.0
20:32.0
20:32.8
20:33.0
20:34.0
20:34.7
20:36.5
20:37.4
20:37.6
20:38.2
20:38.5
20:40.0
20:42.4
20:43.0
20:44.0
20:44.9
20:45.0

Place Name

54 Phung, Kim
55 Fernandez, Liliana
56 Yu, Selene
57 East, Jade
58 Cahill, Jaselle
59 Burchell-Pinto, Emily
60 Rizor, Rita
61 Perez, Ariana
62 Burciaga, Brianna
63 Livingston, Izabella
64 Roman, Esmeralda
65 Dorris, August-Jade
66 Herrera, Lovelia
67 Kreil, Natalie
68 Ortega, Genesis
69 Carter, Rory
70 Vasquez, Denisse
71 Basas, Miley
72 Rodriguez, Jasmine
73 Chavez, Kristina
74 Ortiz, Michelle
75 Giang, Lena
76 Villegas, Dalia
77 Higareda, Leslie
78 Cervantes, Samantha
79 Minzenberg, Sylvia
80 Delgado, Aurora
81 Manzo, Sydney
82 Foster, Gabriella
83 Bernal, Crystal
84 Hernandez, Mia
85 Couch, Avery
86 Magoffin, Kenna
87 Mitchell, Emmery
88 Patane, Jenna
89 Segura, Alyssa
90 Estrada, Viviana
91 Meda, Brianne
92 Dembo, Ruby
93 MacDonald, Bailey
94 Perry, Kaitlin
95 Hlista, Reese
96 Vasquez, Natalie
97 Tsai, Chiayun
98 Fernandez, Tiffany
99 Lee, Lorelei
100 Rodriguez, Stephanie
101 Anaya, Estefany
102 Sanders, Audrey
103 Baerenwald, Isabel
104 Campbell, Lillian
105 Hanes, Skye
106 Chang, Rayann

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Yr
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
1
12
9
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
1
11
11
11
12
10
12
11
11
11
12
11
1
12
11
12
11
1
12
11
12
12
12
12
1
12
11

Team

Rowland

Righetti

West Torrance
Royal

Point Loma
Orange

San Pedro
Downey (Downey)
Shadow Hills
Rancho Buena Vista
Monrovia

Sunny Hills
Northwood

Buena

Tustin

El Camino (Oceanside)

Rio Mesa
Fullerton
Monrovia
Torrance

Western

Bolsa Grande
Sonora (La Habra)
Santa Ana Valley
La Habra

Santa Monica
Sunny Hills
Mission Viejo
Menlo-Atherton
Orange

Anaheim

Apple Valley
Royal

Los Osos

Mission Vigjo
Hemet

Downey (Downey)
La Habra

Santa Monica
Queen Creek

Alta Loma

Mater Dei
Fullerton

Western

Valencia (Placentia)
Royal

Godinez

San Jacinto

Mater Dei

Alta Loma

Portola (Irvine)
Ramona (Riverside)
Rowland

Time

20:45.5
20:46.3
20:46.9
20:48.3
20:48.9
20:49.3
20:50.3
20:51.7
20:52.0
20:53.8
20:54.4
20:55.5
20:57.6
20:59.3
20:59.5
21:02.0
21:02.5
21:02.8
21:02.9
21:03.1
21:03.3
21:03.7
21:03.9
21:04.2
21:04.3
21:05.8
21:06.2
21:06.8
21:09.4

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

10.3
11.2
12.6
13.4
14.5
16.3
16.5
16.5
16.7
18.1

21:20.8
21:21.0
21:21.8
21:23.5
21:23.8
21:24.4
21:25.0
21:26.5
21:26.8
21:27.4
21:28.3
21:30.5
21:33.0
21:33.1



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

107 Hammond, Maggie
108 Olivares, Cruz
109 Roman, Maria

110 Hernandez, Fatima
111 Badillo, Maria

112 Omar, Gaby

113 Chavarria, Lizbeth
114 Maya, Lyla

115 Lopez, Cailyn

116 Soria, Carolina
117 Triguero, Karla
118 Flores, Alexandra
119 Segovia, Devine
120 Oglevee, Mila

121 Chavez, Melonie
122 Santini, Carla

123 Brubaker, Claire
124 Wong, Nicole

125 Kirby, Hazel

126 Herrera, Vanessa
127 Escalera, Abigail
128 Fierro, Savannah
129 Figaszewski, Kendalynn
130 Espino, Emily

131 Adzic, Nina

132 Villalobos, Faith
133 Garcia, Destinee
134 Truchin, Isabelle
135 Lazaro, Keira

136 Phan, Melanie
137 Rogers, Tessa

138 Russell, Colby
139 Catalan, Yoselin
140 Raack, Kiera

141 Puente, Ayleen
142 Harris, Saniah

143 Paz, Jaqueline

144 Gutierrez, Monique
145 Altamirano, April
146 Lam, Audrey

147 Weybright, Makena
148 La, Grace

149 Mendoza, Teresa
150 Ortiz, Daisy

151 Castillo, Karry
152 Cheung, Joycelynn
153 Gallegos, Janae
154 Aranda, Anabel
155 Castro, Aylin

156 Sanchez, Mia

157 Aguilus, Urichryse
158 Dooley, Melia

159 Ellison, Willa

160 Stutzman, Emma
161 Farooq, Sehrish
162 Santiago, Cynthia
163 Ulloa, Michelle
164 Santibanez, Giselle
165 Pozas, Catalina

20-Sep-2024 9:32 pm

Yr
10
1
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
1
12
12
10
11
10
11
11
11
12
11
11
1
12
11
1
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
11
1
11
11
11
12
11
11
10
11
1
12
12
12
10
11
9
11
11
12

Race 8

Team Time

Apple Valley 21:333
Anaheim 21:33.7
Santiago (Garden Grove)21:34.4
Santa Ana Valley 21:34.8
San Pedro 21:36.8
Chaparral 21:37.2
Santee EC 21:38.4
San Pedro 21:40.2
Hemet 21:41.2
Valencia (Placentia) 21:43.5
Arroyo Valley 21:44.7
Palmdale 21:45.0
San Pedro 21:45.7
Arbor View 21:46.0
La Habra 21:47.5
Santa Monica 21:47.5
Alta Loma 21:47.9
La Quinta (Westminster)21:48.5
Fullerton 21:49.3
Ontario 21:49.9
Alta Loma 21:50.5
Los Osos 21:52.5
Alta Loma 21:52.7
Sunny Hills 21:52.7
Rio Mesa 21:53.2
Sonora (La Habra) 21:53.9
Downey (Downey) 21:57.2
Torrance 21:57.3
Point Loma 21:58.5
Arroyo (SS) 21:58.5
Santa Monica 21:58.8
Point Loma 21:59.6
Godinez 22:00.3
Mater Dei 22:00.5
Ramona (Riverside) 22:00.5
Western 22:02.5
Rio Mesa 22:03.1
Orange 22:04.0
Tustin 22:04.9
Mater Dei 22:05.3
Santa Monica 22:07.2
Bolsa Grande 22:08.8
Mater Dei 22:09.4
Santiago (Garden Grove)22:10.2
Santa Fe 22:11.7
Rowland 22:13.3
Santa Fe 22:13.5
Rio Mesa 22:13.5
Santa Ana Valley 22:13.7
Menlo-Atherton 22:13.7
Valencia (Placentia) 22:15.3

El Camino (Oceanside) 22:15.9

San Diego 22:16.5
Point Loma 22:17.5
Walnut 22:17.7
Rancho Buena Vista 22:18.7

La Quinta (Westminster)22:19.1
Shadow Hills 22:20.4
Granite Hills (Apple Vall22:21.0

Place Name Yr
166 Pluma, Leslie 11
167 Perez, Veanna 11
168 Yamani, Haajar 12
169 Martinez, Natalie 11
170 Ordonez, Valerie 11
171 Jimenez-Rodrigu, Samanil1
172 Damian, Emma 12
173 Catalon, Carolyn 12
174 Ramirez, Kimberly 11
175 Ramierz-Diaz, Stephanie 11
176 Ignash, Adriana 12
177 Salmoran Sanche, Sherly112
178 Betcher, Janine 12
179 Park, Eden 12
180 Cuevas, Alondra 12
181 Alonzo, Sofya 12
182 Ayon, Mariana 12
183 Ross, Ruby 11
184 Pena-Megjia, Jocelyn 12
185 Kowata, Shelley 11
186 Guevara, Amy 12
187 Bosanko, Faith 11
188 Ramirez, Angelina 11
189 Davis, Divina 9
190 Staples, Narissa 11
191 Lopez, Hailey 11
192 Blackfelner, Piper 11
193 Tran, Megan 11
194 Maranon-Jones, Mia 12
195 Wiegmann, Hiedi 12
196 Rickenbacker, Georgia 11
197 Pefia Pérez, Fatima 11
198 Cervantes, Guadalupe 11
199 Evers, Layla 11
200 Ayon, Daniela 11
201 Bahena, Jocelyn 11
202 Mejia, Janelle 12
203 Melara, Jasmin 11
204 Meza, Marley 11
205 Robinson, Taylor 12
206 Ortiz, Isabella 12
207 Ocampo, Denisse 12
208 Koge, Kiki 11
209 Getz, D'Lila 12
210 Kang, Lauren 11
211 Steele, Kaitlyn 12
212 Mercado, Giselle 11
213 Garcia, Leah 11
214 Cisneros, Aura 11
215 Torres, Janice 11
216 Jimenez, Jennifer 11
217 Rodriguez, Ashley 11
218 Calixto, Denise 11
219 Falchetti, Gabriella 12
220 Sahagun, Alexzia 11
221 Calderon Guzman, Citlalil2
222 Tlilayatzi, Priscilla 11
223 Lopez, Yasmeen 11
224 Myers, Alyscia 12

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

6:40pm Div. Red Junior/Senior Women (3Mi)

Team Time

Valencia (Placentia) 22:23.5
Downey (Downey) 22:24.0
Irvine 22:24.4
Point Loma 22:24.6
Downey (Downey) 22:254
Apple Valley 22:25.4
Orange 22:26.0
Alta Loma 22:26.5
Katella 22:27.4
Santee EC 22:29.7
Irvine 22:30.7
Granite Hills (Apple Vall22:30.9
Kaiser 22:31.5
Rowland 22:31.8
San Jacinto 22:32.7
La Mirada 22:34.7
Coachella Valley 22:35.9
Portola (Irvine) 22:36.2
Anaheim 22:37.0
Torrance 22:38.2
Palmdale 22:39.0
Walnut 22:39.7
Downey (Downey) 22:41.2
Buena 22:41.4
Arbor View 22:42.4
Mayfair 22:43.2
Arlington 22:43.8
Valencia (Placentia) 22:45.7
North Torrance 22:48.9
Savanna 22:48.9
La Habra 22:49.5
Godinez 22:49.7
Santa Ana Valley 22:51.1
La Costa Canyon 22:51.8
Los Osos 22:52.2
Orange Vista 22:52.7
Shadow Hills 22:52.7
Tustin 22:53.2
La Mirada 22:53.8
Mater Dei 22:53.8
Shadow Hills 22:54.7
North Torrance 22:55.2
Torrance 22:55.2
Mission Viejo 22:56.5
Sunny Hills 22:57.2
San Diego 22:58.2
Kaiser 22:58.4
Kennedy (La Palma) 22:59.0
Irvine 23:00.7
Santa Ana Valley 23:01.7
Katella 23:04.5
Ramona (Riverside) 23:05.7
Valencia (Placentia) 23:07.4
Mater Dei 23:07.8
Arroyo Valley 23:10.5
Los Osos 23:12.5
Godinez 23:12.6
Ramona (Riverside) 23:13.0
Queen Creek 23:13.7



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

225 Greis, Giulia

226 Baboujon, Claire
227 Vigil, Jocelyn

228 Stones, Emmaryn
229 Estrada, Alyssa
230 Benitez, Adriana
231 Orantes, Ari

232 Merriam, Brooke
233 Bernal, Ashley
234 Robles, Lina

235 Osorio, Roxanna
236 Robles, Guadalupe
237 Kim, Hannah

238 Romero, Audrey
239 Gachuzo, Gabriela

Yr
12
1
12
12
1
12
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
1

240 Samaan Aparicio, Nashla 12

241 Thai, Lena

242 Alafita, Mia

243 Gomez, Yasly

244 Lopez, Marian Gheli
245 Perteet, Alice

246 Belikov, Evelyn
247 Banal, Cassie

248 Zapata, Yadira
249 Ponce, Sarah

250 Solari, Finley

251 Melgoza, Penelope
252 Ortega, Citlaly
253 Marton, Aaralyn
254 Cabrera, Janet

255 Zesati, Elina

256 Ledezma, Jeslyn
257 Box, Alexandria
258 Vallardes, Crystal

259 Delacruz, Alessandra

260 Lugo, Daisy
261 Dominguez, Betzi

12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

262 Guitierrez Gome, Elizabe9

263 Sanchez, Rebeca
264 Amezcua, Jacqueline
265 Flores, Angela

266 Canedo, Rebeca

267 Sanchez, Ysabelle
268 Lopez, Andrea

12
12
10
11
11
12

269 Hernandez-Flore, Juliana 11

270 Donnelly, Emmy
271 Coronado, Sheyla
272 Bonds, Danica
273 Barger, McKenzee
274 Cen, Melody

275 Folliott, Lillex
276 Padilla, Destiny
277 Perez, Sienna

278 Paz, Brianda

279 Hernandez, Daniela
280 Rico, Paola

281 Koenig, Zoe

282 Torres, Julissa
283 Tapia, Angeline

20-Sep-2024 9:32 pm

12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
11
11

Race 8

Team

Kaiser

Santa Monica
Downey (Downey)
San Diego

Kaiser

Orange Vista
Shadow Hills
Santa Monica
Arroyo (SS)
Orange Vista
Elsinore

Rancho Verde
Valencia (Placentia)
Kaiser

Santa Ana Valley
Buena

Irvine

Mater Dei

Ramona (Riverside)
Rowland

6:40pm Div. Red Junior/Senior Women (3Mi)

Time

23:14.0
23:15.5
23:16.0
23:16.1
23:17.9
23:19.2
23:19.2
23:19.2
23:19.8
23:24.0
23:24.2
23:24.3
23:25.2
23:27.0
23:27.8
23:28.0
23:28.4
23:29.9
23:30.2
23:33.7

Granite Hills (Apple Vall23:36.1

Arbor View

West Torrance
Downey (Downey)
North Torrance
South Hills

Ontario

Bolsa Grande

El Camino (Oceanside)
Santa Ana Valley
South Hills
Arlington

Clark

Orange Vista
Paloma Valley
Torrance

Arroyo Valley
Rancho Buena Vista
San Jacinto

Santa Ana Valley
Valencia (Placentia)
Kaiser

Rancho Verde
Coachella Valley
Valencia (Placentia)
Irvine

Tustin

Escondido

Paloma Valley
Temple City

Queen Creek
Jurupa Hills
Valencia (Placentia)
Coachella Valley
Orange

Ramona (Riverside)
Irvine

Orange

Godinez

23:36.7
23:37.7
23:37.7
23:40.2
23:40.7
23:41.2
23:42.0
23:43.2
23:43.6
23:44.7
23:45.0
23:46.0
23:46.3
23:46.5
23:47.5
23:47.9
23:48.5
23:49.0
23:49.0
23:49.2
23:50.5
23:52.2
23:53.0
23:53.2
23:57.2
23:58.3
23:58.4
24:00.1
24:00.2
24:00.9
24:01.0
24:01.0
24:01.9
24:01.9
24:02.2
24:02.7
24:02.9
24:04.5

Place Name

284 Fernandez, Jennifer
285 Vasquez, Guadalupe
286 Landolfi, Jayla

287 Garza, Emily

288 Pacheco, Joselyn
289 Wright, Hailey

290 Nishikawa, Makena
291 Hernandez, Stephany
292 Wasek, Riley

293 Montejano, Elise
294 Sanchez, Aida

295 Tang-Lam, Elizabeth

Yr
12
1
11

11

296 Ramirez Ramos, Victoria 11

297 Wong, Khloe

298 Pedroza-Melendr, Emily

299 Zhang, Hillary
300 Sugathadasa, Hannah
301 Brueggeman, Tristen
302 Gonzalez, Jocelyn
303 McAllister, Dalila
304 Frias, Jocelyn

305 Murphy, Janine
306 Cudiamat, Halle
307 Le, Nataly

308 Chen, Alice

309 Campbell, Liliana
310 Barranco, Kelly
311 Perez, Danna

312 Serna, Xitlaly

313 La Point, Savannah
314 Avalos, Kaylee
315 Rueff, Jolene

316 Johnson, Kyiesha
317 Garcia, Kate

318 Pec Niz, Jennifer
319 Chow, Ella

320 Nikogosyan, Lilya
321 Deleon, Tatiana
322 Jones, Ava

323 Hernandez, Natalia
324 Marcelo, Ashley
325 Ixcoy, Astrid

326 Silva, Leticia

327 Venegas, Vianney
328 Cordova, Roselyn
329 Sanchez, Sophia
330 Ochoa, Blanca

12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
12

331 Anzo Monjarez, Esmeralc12

332 Lira, Litzy

333 Jaramillo, Joana
334 Izquierdo, Allison
335 Lopez, Annelise
336 Conde-Reyes, Tairy
337 Gallegos, Alexa
338 Castro, Jessica

339 Byron, Bethany
340 Maldonado, Christal
341 Rivera, Alexa

342 Nawachi, Maya

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
11

Team Time

El Camino (Oceanside) 24:04.7
Orange 24:06.7
Arbor View 24:08.0
Apple Valley 24:08.0
Ontario 24:08.2
Alta Loma 24:11.3
North Torrance 24:11.5
San Jacinto 24:19.8
Rancho Buena Vista 24:24.3
San Jacinto 24:27.2
Coachella Valley 24:28.0
Rancho Alamitos 24:28.4
La Habra 24:29.9
Cerritos 24:32.3
Arlington 24:35.7
Temple City 24:35.9
Clark 24:38.0
Elsinore 24:42.8
Ontario 24:43.7
Glendale 24:44.5
Santiago (Garden Grove)24:47.1
Torrance 24:50.1
South Hills 24:52.0
Cerritos 24:54.0
Rowland 24:54.5
Kaiser 24:55.5
Santiago (Garden Grove)24:56.4
Rancho Alamitos 24:56.4
Ontario 25:01.5
Monrovia 25:01.9
Orange 25:04.9
South Hills 25:07.4
Queen Creek 25:08.0
Temple City 25:11.0
Santee EC 25:12.6
Apple Valley 25:18.5
Glendale 25:19.7
Paloma Valley 25:23.7
Arbor View 25:24.2
Santee EC 25:25.0
Santa Ana Valley 25:27.6
Arroyo Valley 25:30.2
Orange 25:32.3
Tustin 25:34.2
Ontario 25:40.0
Vista Del Lago 25:46.7
Orange Vista 25:47.7
Orange Vista 25:55.2
Rancho Alamitos 25:55.4
San Jacinto 25:55.6
Santa Ana Valley 26:05.5
Orange Vista 26:13.9
Rancho Verde 26:18.1
Escondido 26:18.2
Cerritos 26:18.9
Verrado 26:22.0
Savanna 26:22.2
South Hills 26:23.0
West Torrance 26:23.0



Individual Race Results - Race 8 6:40pm Div. Red Junior/Senior Women (3Mi)

PlaceName Yr Team Time Place Name Yr Team
343 Holmes, Angelica 11 Rancho Verde 26:31.1
344 Lopez, Andrea 12 Savanna 26:31.9
345 Iglesias, Lesley 11 Independence 26:34.7
346 Sepulveda, Jaylin 11 San Jacinto 26:39.0
347 Noriega, Hannah 11 Savanna 26:46.9
348 Carranza, Jennifer 11 Tustin 26:47.1
349 Kling, Genevieve 11 Torrance 26:54.0
350 Dominguez, Breanna 11 Santa Ana Valley 26:54.3
351 Aguirre, Nathalia 11 South Hills 26:54.4
352 Pineda, Kaitlyn 12 Tustin 26:57.7
353 Rubio, Heidi 11 Santa Ana Valley 27:10.3
354 Corrigan, Hope 12 Cerritos 27:12.4
355 Cruz-S., Danalie Mona 11 Santiago (Garden Grove)27:13.4
356 Calderon, Gabriella 12 Apple Valley 27:16.7
357 Troung, Lena 12 Lawndale 27:18.1
358 Ingraham, Maisha 12 Savanna 27:19.1
359 Covarrubias, Madelynn 12 San Diego 27:23.4
360 Cho, Jocelyn 12 Cerritos 27:33.7
361 Vinh, Leslie 11 Western 27:35.2
362 Burgos, Aleyda 12 San Jacinto 27:52.2
363 Perez, Leslie 12 Savanna 27:59.2
364 Richmond, Allyson 12 Rancho Verde 28:07.9
365 Marchionda, Addison 11  Chaparral 28:08.4
366 Szik, Layla 11 West Torrance 28:27.7
367 Avendano, Miranda 12 South Hills 28:59.4
368 VanRoosendaal, Layla 11 Calabasas 29:08.7
369 Thueson, Evangeline 11  Lawndale 29:40.2
370 Encarnacion, Angelina 11 Rancho Verde 30:16.7
371 Sanchez, Lorena 12 Arroyo Valley 30:53.4
372 Guevara, Sofia 11 Kaiser 32:28.4

20-Sep-2024 9:32 pm (for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)



